
Run: 
 

Hancock Route 1 AM 11131 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2994 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:25 AM 23146 Airpark Blvd 

6:31 AM 23809 Electric Park Rd 

6:33 AM 23288 Highway Loc Rd 

6:41 AM 55902 Cloverland Rd 

6:44 AM 54740 Oikarinen Rd 

6:57 AM 52962 Boston Rd 

6:58 AM 52850 Boston Rd 

7:01 AM 51818 BOSTON RD 

7:06 AM 20223 Lake Annie Crosscut Rd 

7:07 AM 19820 Lake Annie Crosscut Rd 

7:08 AM 51711 Lake Annie Rd 

7:09 AM 51617 Lake Annie Rd 

7:09 AM 51530 Lake Annie Rd 

7:10 AM 51449 Lake Annie Rd 

7:13 AM 50229 Streetcar Rd 

7:14 AM 4th St & Streetcar Rd 

7:14 AM 3rd St & Streetcar Rd 

7:15 AM 19956 3rd St 

7:20 AM Michigan St & Minnesota St 

7:22 AM Minnesota St & Forest St 

7:23 AM 1401 W Quincy St 

7:26 AM 1201 Jasberg St 

7:28 AM Hancock St & Scallon St 

7:30 AM 627 LAKE AVE 

7:30 AM Dakota St & W Water St 

7:31 AM Hancock St & Dakota St 

7:32 AM Quincy St & Ravine St 

7:33 AM Quincy St & Mesnard St 

7:34 AM Quincy St & Scott St 

7:37 AM 610 N Lincoln Dr 

7:38 AM 19575 INGOT ST 

7:41 AM 1203 Portage Dr 

7:43 AM 501 Campus Dr 

7:49 AM 1201 N Elevation St 
 

 

 



Run: 
 

Hancock Route 1 PM 21131 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1649 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:55 PM 23146 AIRPARK BLVD 

3:10 PM Barkell Elementary School 1201 N Elevation St 

3:14 PM 610 N Lincoln Dr 

3:15 PM 19575 INGOT ST 

3:17 PM 1203 Portage Dr 

3:27 PM Hancock High School 

3:30 PM 1203 Portage Dr 

3:33 PM Pine St & Elevation St 

3:34 PM Elm St & Elevation St 

3:34 PM Elevation St & Summit St 

3:34 PM 860 W Franklin St 

3:36 PM Hancock St & Scallon St 

3:37 PM 627 LAKE AVE 

3:38 PM Dakota St & W Water St 

3:39 PM Quincy St & Ravine St 

3:40 PM Quincy St & Mesnard St 

3:41 PM Quincy St & Scott St 

3:47 PM 50419 Lake Annie Rd 

3:48 PM 50794 Lake Annie Rd 

3:50 PM 51449 Lake Annie Rd 

3:50 PM 51530 Lake Annie Rd 

3:50 PM 51617 Lake Annie Rd 

3:51 PM 51711 Lake Annie Rd 

3:53 PM 19095 Kiiskila Rd 

3:54 PM 51941 Lake Annie Rd 

3:55 PM 51837 Lake Annie Rd 

3:55 PM 51801 LAKE ANNIE RD 

3:56 PM 19779 Lake Annie Rd 

3:57 PM 20223 Lake Annie Crosscut Rd 

4:02 PM 51818 BOSTON RD 

4:05 PM 52850 Boston Rd 

4:06 PM 52962 Boston Rd 

4:12 PM 55902 Cloverland Rd 

4:16 PM 54740 Oikarinen Rd 

4:23 PM 23288 Highway Loc Rd 

4:26 PM 23809 Electric Park Rd 

4:31 PM 23146 AIRPARK BLVD 



Run: 
 

Hancock Route 2 AM 11132 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2719 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:37 AM LAMERS BUS LINES 23146 Airpark Blvd 

6:40 AM 51160 Johanna Ln 

6:45 AM 49108 Airport Park Rd 

6:46 AM 48755 AIRPORT PARK RD 

6:48 AM Ritchies 

6:52 AM 21116 ROYCE RD 

6:53 AM Royce Rd & Ripley St 

6:56 AM Royce Rd & Ripley St 

7:00 AM 49273 Coal Dock Rd 

7:00 AM 49321 Coal Dock Rd 

7:01 AM 49600 Coal Dock Rd 

7:04 AM 49645 Blessent Rd 

7:07 AM 21694 Coal Dock Rd 

7:07 AM 21357 COAL DOCK RD 

7:08 AM 21295 Sunshine Rd 

7:10 AM 49664 Rosenlund Rd 

7:12 AM 49877 QUINCY ST 

7:13 AM Center St & 1st St 

7:18 AM 903 Evergreen St 

7:20 AM 920 Fir St 

7:23 AM 1114 Ethel Ave 

7:24 AM 1020 Ash St 

7:25 AM Birch & Ingot 

7:26 AM 903 North St 

7:29 AM 1420 Roberts Ct 

7:30 AM 1421 Anthony St 

7:32 AM Roberts St & Spruce St 

7:37 AM E Quincy St & Reservation St 

7:38 AM 19852 White St 

7:39 AM White St & Ryan St 

7:44 AM 1201 N Elevation St 

7:49 AM 1808 Grove St 

7:54 AM 501 Campus Dr 
 

 

 

 



Run: 
 

Hancock Route 2 PM 21132 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2719 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:55 PM Lamers Bus - Airpark Blvd, Calumet 23146 Airpark Blvd 

3:10 PM Barkell Elementary School 1201 N Elevation St 

3:13 PM 1421 Copper Dr 

3:15 PM 1407 Poplar St 

3:16 PM 902 Evergreen St 

3:16 PM 903 Evergreen St 

3:17 PM 933 Fir St 

3:18 PM 947 POPLAR ST 

3:19 PM Prospect St & Poplar St 

3:20 PM Ethel Ave & Prospect St 

3:21 PM 1020 Ash St 

3:22 PM Birch St & Ingot St 

3:23 PM 1313 Ingot St 

3:25 PM 1318 Emery St 

3:26 PM 1201 Emery St 

3:26 PM 1125 Emery St 

3:27 PM Park & Ethel 

3:34 PM HANCOCK MS/HS (PM Route Loading Area) 

3:37 PM 1808 Grove St 

3:45 PM E Quincy St & Reservation St 

3:46 PM 19852 White St 

3:47 PM White St & Ryan St 

3:51 PM 20245 LOWER PEWABIC ST 

3:53 PM 49877 QUINCY ST 

3:54 PM Center St & 1st St 

3:56 PM 49655 Rosenlund Rd (Group Stop) 

3:58 PM 21295 Sunshine Rd 

3:58 PM 21357 COAL DOCK RD 

3:59 PM 21694 COAL DOCK RD 

4:01 PM 49645 BLESSENT RD 

4:04 PM 49600 COAL DOCK RD 

4:05 PM 49321 COAL DOCK RD 

4:05 PM 49273 COAL DOCK RD 

4:08 PM M 26 & Goat Hill Rd 

4:09 PM 21116 ROYCE RD 

4:10 PM Royce Rd & Ripley St 

4:11 PM Royce Rd & Pewabic Rd 



4:13 PM 20829 Royce Rd 

4:17 PM 23199 Elm Ave 

4:18 PM Ritchies 

4:20 PM 48755 AIRPORT PARK RD 

4:21 PM 49108 AIRPORT PARK RD 

4:26 PM 51160 Johanna Ln 

4:29 PM 23146 Airpark Blvd 
 

 

 

Run: 
 

Hancock Route 3 AM 11133 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2973 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:44 AM Lamers Bus - Airpark Blvd, Calumet23146 Airpark Blvd 

6:47 AM 22344 Boston Loc Rd 

6:49 AM 21476 Boston Cross Cut Rd 

6:51 AM 20754 Boston Cross Cut Rd 

6:53 AM 53566 Pontiac Rd 

6:53 AM 53765 PONTIAC RD 

6:54 AM 54004 Pontiac Rd 

6:55 AM 54445 Pontiac Rd 

6:57 AM 19958 Wassa Rd 

7:01 AM 18307 Wassa Rd 

7:02 AM 18307 Wassa Rd 

7:03 AM 18381 Wassa Rd 

7:04 AM 18725 Wassa Rd 

7:07 AM 19815 WILDWOOD RD 

7:10 AM 54215 Salo Rd 

7:12 AM 19573 Boston Cross Cut Rd 

7:21 AM 50714 2nd St 

7:22 AM Main St & 5th St 

7:22 AM 50529 5th St 

7:23 AM 21466 Concord St 

7:28 AM No 2 Rd & Sing-Sing Rd 

7:29 AM 19742 SING-SING RD 

7:30 AM Raasio Rd & French Town Rd 

7:31 AM 49560 French Town Rd 

7:33 AM Pine St & Elevation St 

7:34 AM Elm St & Elevation St 

7:34 AM Elevation St & Summit St 



7:35 AM W Franklin St & Elevation St 

7:37 AM 906 3rd St 

7:37 AM Hill & 3rd St 

7:38 AM Hill & 4th St 

7:40 AM 1000 Prospect St 

7:40 AM 939 Prospect St 

7:43 AM 1201 N Elevation St 

7:48 AM 501 Campus Dr 
 

 

Run: 
 

Hancock Route 3 PM 21133 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2973 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:55 PM Lamers Bus - Airpark Blvd, Calumet 23146 Airpark Blvd 

3:10 PM BARKELL ELEMENTARY 1201 N Elevation St 

3:13 PM Pine St & Elevation St 

3:14 PM Elm St & Elevation St 

3:14 PM Elevation St & Summit St 

3:15 PM W Franklin St & Elevation St 

3:28 PM HANCOCK HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL 501 Campus Dr 

3:32 PM No 2 Rd & Sing-Sing Rd 

3:32 PM 19742 Sing-Sing Rd 

3:33 PM French Town Rd & Raasio Rd 

3:34 PM 49560 French Town Rd 

3:36 PM 20011 3rd St 

3:38 PM 50229 Streetcar Rd 

3:41 PM Main St & 2nd St 

3:42 PM 21425 Main St 

3:42 PM 50529 5th St 

3:47 PM 51310 Us 41 Hwy 

3:50 PM 22344 Boston Loc Rd 

3:53 PM 21476 Boston Cross Cut Rd 

3:54 PM 20754 Boston Cross Cut Rd 

3:56 PM 53566 Pontiac Rd 

3:57 PM 53765 Pontiac Rd 

3:57 PM 54004 Pontiac Rd 

3:59 PM 54445 Pontiac Rd 

4:01 PM 19958 Wassa Rd 

4:04 PM 18307 Wassa Rd 

4:05 PM 18307 Wassa Rd 



4:06 PM 18381 Wassa Rd 

4:07 PM 18725 Wassa Rd 

4:10 PM 19819 WILDWOOD RD 

4:13 PM 54215 Salo Rd 

4:16 PM 19573 Boston Cross Cut Rd 
 

 

Run: 
 

Hancock Route 4 AM 11141 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2974 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:34 AM 1603 Gundlach Rd 

6:52 AM 52394 M 203 

6:54 AM 53206 M 203 

6:54 AM 53322 M 203 

6:55 AM 53432 M 203 

6:56 AM 53618 M 203 

6:57 AM 53873 M 203 

7:03 AM 19200 BEAR LAKE RD 

7:07 AM 57275 Lakeshore Rd 

7:08 AM 55945 Salo Rd 

7:09 AM 55687 SALO RD 

7:10 AM 55244 Salo Rd 

7:15 AM 19300 Deere Ridge Rd 

7:16 AM 19009 Deere Ridge Rd 

7:18 AM 52795 LAKE ANNIE RD 

7:19 AM 52776 Lake Annie Rd 

7:20 AM 52495 LAKE ANNIE RD 

7:22 AM 19095 Kiiskila Rd 

7:24 AM 51891 LAKE ANNIE RD 

7:25 AM 51837 LAKE ANNIE RD 

7:25 AM 51801 LAKE ANNIE RD 

7:32 AM HANCOCK HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL 501 Campus Dr 

7:38 AM BARKELL ELEMENTARY 1201 N Elevation St 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Run: 
 

Hancock Route 4 PM 21134 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2974 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:55 PM 23146 Airpark Blvd 

3:10 PM 1201 N Elevation St 

3:12 PM N Elevation St & Ingot St 

3:14 PM 906 3RD ST 

3:15 PM Hill St & 3rd St 

3:15 PM 4th St & Hill St 

3:17 PM 1123 Roberts St 

3:17 PM Roberts St & Jennings St 

3:18 PM 1237 Anthony St 

3:19 PM Birch & Minnesota 

3:21 PM 1201 Jasberg St 

3:23 PM 1401 W Quincy St 

3:23 PM 1607 W Quincy St 

3:24 PM 1608 W ATLANTIC ST 

3:26 PM 1420 Roberts Ct 

3:28 PM 1421 ANTHONY ST 

3:35 PM 501 Campus Dr 

3:38 PM 1421 COPPER DR 

3:40 PM Fir St & N Elevation St 

3:42 PM 2nd St & Hill St 

3:42 PM 4th St & Hill St 

3:43 PM 1203 Summit St 

3:44 PM 1021 Park St 

3:47 PM 419 Michigan St 

3:48 PM Ethel Ave & Ohio St 

3:49 PM 1206 E Atlantic St 

3:49 PM 1979 FOREST ST 

3:53 PM 1640 Jasberg St 

3:53 PM W Atlantic St & Jasberg St 

4:00 PM 52394 M 203 

4:02 PM 53206 M 203 

4:02 PM 53322 M 203 

4:03 PM 53432 M 203 

4:03 PM 53618 M 203 

4:04 PM 53873 M 203 

4:10 PM 19200 BEAR LAKE RD 

4:14 PM 57275 Lakeshore Rd 



4:18 PM 55945 SALO RD 

4:19 PM 55687 SALO RD 

4:20 PM 55244 SALO RD 

4:25 PM 19300 Deere Ridge Rd 

4:26 PM 19009 Deere Ridge Rd 

4:28 PM 52795 Lake Annie Rd 

4:28 PM 52776 Lake Annie Rd 

4:29 PM 52495 Lake Annie Rd 

4:45 PM 1603 Gundlach Rd 
 


